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Vendor Name

Upshur County

Payable Number

Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND

LINEBARGER HEARD GOGGA INV0011287

BIG SANDY POUCE DEPT INV0011222

EAST MOUNTAIN POUCE DE INV0011233

GILMER POUCE DEPARTMEN INV0011236

EAST MOUNTAIN POUCE DE INV0011496

UPSHUR COUNTY DISTRICT C INV0011S15

UPSHUR COUNTY DISTRICT A JNV0011516

Department: 401 - Commissioner's Court

TELEPHONE SPECIALISTS 770S

TELEPHONESPECIALISTS 7705

TELEPHONE SPECIALISTS 7705

TELEPHONESPECIALISTS 7705

Department: 403 - County Clerk

AOS/SNAPPYLASERSERVICE 74142

Department: 409 - Non-Departmental

PITNEY BOWES INVOOH293

PITNEY BOWES

PITNEY BOWES

PITNEY BOWES

INV0011322

INV0011508

INVO0115O9

TONERLANDCORPMCCORP INS38590

Purchase Order Number

53802

53802

53802

53802

53937

COMM.CT-PILOT BLUE PENS 100-401-3010

C0MM.a-(3) DRYUNE 100-401-3010

C0MM.CT-(2) LIQUID PAPER 100-401-3010

CO.CIK-PRINTER REPAIR

(SELONOID)
100-403-3010

JPKl-POSTAGE FOR METER 100-409-3080

(8/17/16)

J.CNTR-POSTAGE FOR METER 100-409-3080

(8/22/16)

CO.TAX.POSTAGE FOR 100-409-3080

METER{8/2S/16)

CO.CLK-POSTAGE FOR 100-409-3080

MET£R(8/26/l6)

NON.DEPT-fl20l810 BASE 100-409-4410

RATE 8/16/16-9/15/lG

Expense Approval Report
By Fund

Payable Dates 08/16/2016 - 08/31/2016

Description (item) Account Number Account Name Project Account Name Amount

CO.TAX-DELINQUENTTAX 100-20100 Delinquent Tax Attorney Fee 14,433.23

JULY 2016

CO.CLK-ARREST FEES JULY 100-20106 County Clerk Otfier Agency P 11.46

2016

CO.CLK-ARREST FEES JULY 100-20106 County Clerk Other Agency P 5.00

2016

CO.CLK-ARREST FEES JULY 100-20106 County Clerk Other Agency P 10.00

2016

FORFEITURE-«16-00016 100-20202 DA Seized Funds 4,528.80

JUDGEMENT

FORFEITURE-«16-0D016 100-20202 OA Seized Funds 314.00

JUDGEMENT

FORFEITURE-«16-00016 100-20202 DA Seized Funds 1,132.20
JUDGMENT

20,434.69

C0MM.CT-HANGIN6 FILE 100-401-3010 Office Supplies 25.62

FOLDERS

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

OfflceSupplles

Department 401 -Commissioner's Court Total:

Office Supplies

Department 403 - County Clerk Total:

Postage

Postage

Postage

Postage

AindBQ
"AS

8/29/2016 2:37:07 PM

•xiAiNn/oraOTHSdn

ServiceAgrcgr^[fi0| |tjy lG3ntf9IOZ

MdHlO AINHOO
ssoy mii
—onni—

18.99

5.97

6.98

57.56

62.95

62.95

300.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

28.00
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name Payable Number

TONERIAND CORP/TLC CORP IN539780

TONERLANDCORP/TLCCORP 1NV0011329

ETMC PITTSBURG HOSPITAL 2714

Department: 410 -Tele Communlcattons

FRONTIER COMMUNICATION INV001136S

Department: 411-Computer

INLINE NETWORK INTEGRATl INV0011285

AOS/SNAPPVLASERSERVICE 74146

COW GOVERNMENT INC. DZB4709

COW GOVERNMENT INC. DZB4709

CDWGOVERNMENTINC. DZK4474

COW GOVERNMENT INC FB12420

Department: 426 • County Court

TEFTELLER LAW PLLC tNV0011331

TEFTELLER LAW PLLC INV0011514

TENAARGENBRIGHT INV0011332

COUNTY OF CHEROKEE INV0011478

Department: 435- 115th District Court

LIBBYHARKEYCSR 3435

BARRY CURK WALLACE INV0011223

BARRY CLARK WALLACE INV0011224

BARRY CLARK WALUVCE INV001122S

DWIGHT A. BRANNON ATTY 1NV0011228

DWIGHTA.8RANN0NATTY INV0011229

Purchase Order Number Description (item) Account Number

NON.DEPT-S20I810 BASE 100-409-4410

RATE 8/29/16-9/28/16

NON.DEPT-1^300230 BASE 100-409-4410

RATE 8/22/16-9/21/16

NON.DEPT-DRUG TEST(1) 100-409-449S

CO.S-R21002289061217865 100-410-4330

8/19/16

53974

53874

53874

53874

53874

IT-MANAGED IT SERVICES

SEPT 2016

rr-FUSER/ PRINTER REPAIR

nr-HP PRINTER STANDTRAY

IT-HP LASERJET ENTERPRISE

7000 PRINTER M712XH

rr-HP NEXT BUSINESS DAY

EXTENDED SUPPORT

rr-HP DDR2 S12MB144 PIM

SO-DIMM MEMORY

100-411-4495

100.411-52X

100-411-5200

aOO-Jll.5200

100-411-5200

10CP411-5200

CO.CT'H38,130 RICHARD 100-426-4110

PRESTON COMBS

CO.CT-«38,289 CLYDE 100-426-4110
EUGENEJOLUFF

CO.CT-CCURT REPORTING 100-426-4135

8/9/16 (#41972)

CO.Cr-#MI41972 J.L 100-426-4135

D.CT-COURT REPORTING

8/9/16

D.CT-fll6,7.15 HARVEY

WHITING III

D.CT-«16.483 NICOLE

BUUOCK

D.CT-«16.S14 PHILUP BROW

D.CT-fll7,182 CHARLES

DESHAWN SIMMONS

D.CT-«17,296JAMAmaA

DEMON JONES

1QQ-435-401S

100-435-4110

100-435-4110

100-435-4110

100-435-4110

100-435-4110

Payable Dates: 08/16/2016

Account Name Project Account Name

Service Agreements

Service Agreements

Contracted Services _
Department409 - Non-DepartmentalTotal:

Local Telephone Service

Department410 -Tele Communications Total:

Contracted Services

ComputerEquIpment

Computer Equipment

Computer Equipment

Computer Equipment

Computer Equipment

Department 411 • ComputerTotal:

Senate Bill 7 Appointments

Senate Bill 7 Appointments

Court Costs & Services

Court Costs & Services _
Department 426 - County Court Total:

Sub Court Reporter

Senate Bill 7 Appointments

Senate Bill 7 Appointments

Senate Bill 7 Appointments

Senate Bill 7 Appointments

Senate Bill 7 Appointments

•08/31/2016

Amount

31.84

78.00

44.00

3.98L84

9.02

il02

4,050.00

219.00

451.66

2,220.64

199.06

61.94

7,202.30

350.00

350.00

75.00

422.00

1A97.00

200.00

900.00

750.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

8/29/2016 2:37:07 PM Page 2 of 17



'Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

DWIGHTA. BRANNON ATTY

Payable Number

INV0011230

Purchase Order Number Description (Item)

DWIGHTA. BRANNON ATTY INV0011231

DWIGHTA. BRANNON ATTY INVM11232

JOHN W.MOORE

BARRY CLARK WALLACE

BARRY CLARKWALLACE

JESSUPLAW FIRM

BARRY CLARKWALLACE

BARRY CLARK WALLACE

BARRY CLARK WALLACE

VICKI K. HAYNES

VICKI K. HAYNES

APRIL BAUTISTA

BARRY CLARK WAIIACE

JEFFERSON JIMPLECUTE

GILMER MIRROR

WILBARGER COUNTY

DEANNA DRENNAN

FRANK MURPHY,D,0.,PA

INV0011280

15.00564-8-22-16

16-001SO-8-22-16

16.00165-8-22-16

16-00253-8-22-16

16-00336-8-22-16

16-G0337-S-22-16

16-68-7-14-16

299-15-7-14-16

64-06-5-12-16

INV0011359

15572

INV0011290

INV0011306

INV0011495

INVOOllSOl

Department: 450 • District Oerk

SCOTT-MERRIMANINC. 058452

SCOTT-MERBIMANINC. 052305

Department:453-Justice of the Peace R3

WILBURN INSURANCE AGEN INV00H473

Department: 476 - District Attorney
LEXIS NEXIS 1607352334

CARD SERVICE CENTER INV0011435

54012

53625

S3829

53975

D.CT-fll7,403 02IMA MOORE

JR

D.CT-«17,334 JAMES EARL

ROBERTSON

O.CT-fil7,253 JENNIFER

CAROL LAWSON

D.CT-»17,185 MICHAEL ELLIS.

D.cr.«15-0564-l-T-l-O-

MULLINS

D.CT-«16-001SO-|.T-I-0-WEB

D.CT-fll6-00165-l-T-l-0-

BARTON

D.CT-W16.002S3-I-T-1-O-JONE

D.CT-«l6-Q0336-l-T-l-O-

WI66INS

D.Cr-fll6^)0337-|.T-l.O-

HOLLAND

D.Cr-«16-68-l-T-f-0-GRAy

D.CT-#299-15-I-T-l-0-STANLE

D.CT-«64-06-I-T-l-O-LEE

D.CT-S15-O0S3O-1-T-I-O-PEN

D.CT-(121)KEARIN6 0N
JUDGE COMPENSATION

D.CT-«2460S3

CLASSIFED/PUBUC NOTICE

D.CT-FILING FEE/COURT
COST(D.A.)

D.CT-fll7,075 MATTHEW

HUNTER MURPHY

D.CT-«16,691

TRAVEL;EXAM;REPORT

D.CLK-DOCKET SHEETS

D.CLK-GRANDJURY

SUMMONS

JP3-N0TARY BOND

(J.WARREN)

DA-#14SZRG 7/1-31/16

DA-TRANSUNION SEARCH

FEES

Account Number

100-435-4110

100-435-4110

100-435-4110

100-435-4110

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4320

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4135

100-435-4135

100-435-4135

100-435-4145

100-435-4185

100-450-3010

100-450-3030

100-4S3-3010

lM-476-3105

100-476-3105

Payable Dates: 08/16/2016 • 08/31/2016

Account Name Project Account Name Amount

Senate Bill 7 Appointments 450.00

Senate Bill 7 Appointments 450.00

Senate Bill 7 Appointments 450.00

Senate Bill 7 Appointments 450.00

Court Appointed Atty-Qvil 257.00

Court Appointed Atty- Civil 426.00

CouitAppointed Atty-Civil 140.00

Court Appointed Atty-Civil 211.50

Court Appointed Atty - Qvil 257.00

Court Appointed Atty-Civil 341.50

Court Appointed Atty - CIvIt 205.00
Court Appointed Atty - Civil 50.50

Court Appointed Atty - Cvll 450.00

Court Appointed Atty • Civil 140.00

Court Costs & Services 42.35

Court Costs & Services 18.00

Court Costs & Services 715.00

Transcripts 615.00

Psychologlcai Evaluations 1,125.75

Department 435 - 115th District Court Total: 9,994.60

Office Supplies 620.00

Printed Materials 525.00

Department 450 - District Clerk Total: 1,145.00

Office Supplies 71.00

Department 453 - Justice of the Peace fi3 Total: 71.00

Investigative Expenses 101.00
Investigative Expenses 25.00

8/29/2015 2:37:07 PM Page 3 of 17



'Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name Payable Number

NORTHEAST TEXAS CHILD AD INV00114S2

Department: 499 -Tax Assessor

"fex Assessor Collector Associ INV0011467

LINEQARGERGOGGANBLAIR INV0011289

Department: SOS-Appraisal District

UPSHUR COUNTY APPRAISAL 820

Oepartmer^t: StO - County Buildings
B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

DARYL KEITH NIX

MY ALARM CENTER

WASHCO INC.

GRAINGERINC

WALMART COMMUNITY

268777

268904

269113

269226

26945S

269567

269589

269940

270037

270165

270213

270361

270522

270596

5366

7759451

9144

9188929989

INV0011560

Purchase Order Number

54037

54033

53852

53852

53852

53897

53897

53897

53897

53960

53960

53995

53995

53995

54026

54026

53994

53875

53947

54018

Description (Item}

DA-CLASS REGISTRATION

(09.14-09.15.2016)

TAX-CLASS REGISTRATION

(09.19 -21) HOWELL,SMITH

CO.TAX-

MAINTENANCE&SUPPORT

FEE SEPT 2016

Account Number

100-476-4502

100-499-4502

100-499-5200

Payable Dates: 08/16/2016 • 08/31/2016

Account Name Project Account Name Amount

Educational Expense 50.00

APPRAISAL DISTRICT 4TH QT 100-505-4640

C0.BL06-SEALANT

C0.BLD6-KEYSAFE HASP

CO.BLDG-WET/DRYVAC

CO.BLDG-PAINT ROLLER

COVERS (4)

CO.BLDG-KWICKWELD

C0.BLDG.PA1NT ROLLER

C0VERS(4), BRUSHES

CO.BLDG-FOUNTAIN

CHEMICALS

CO.BIDG-BATTERIES

CO.BLDG-MOUSE KILLER

C0.8LDG-BATTERIES

CO.DLDG-75* WATER HOSE

CO.BLDG-

NUTS,BOLTS,SCREWS

CO.BLDG-WASP SPRAY,GRAB
HOOK

C0.BLD6-H0LE

DIGQER,SAKRETE,BOLTS

CO.BLOG-LOCK REPAIR

(ADULT PROBATION)
CO.BLD6-«6805-A1687 9/1-
30/16

CO.BLOG-REPAIROFJAIL

WASHER

CO.BLD6-REPLACEJAIL

LOBBY WATER FOUNTAIN

CO.BLDG-RECKARGEABLE

BAHERIES

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

lOO-SlO-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

lOO-SlO-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

100-510-3380

Department 476- District AttorneyTotal:

Educational Expense

Computer Equipment

Department 499 -Tax AssessorTotal:

Appraisal District Pro-Rata

Department 505 - Appraisal District Total:

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

176.00

170.00

2,500.00

2,670.00

58,613.35

'58,613.35

10.43

9.49

40.84

20.86

6.64

49.79

9.48

11.98

4.74

8.54

37.99

6.17

9.28

43.76

65.00

49.99

176.20

589.48

43.86

8/29/2016 2:37:07 PM
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE-

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

TEXAS CORREaiONAL INDU

B&S HARDWARE

OLMSTEO-KIRK PAPER COMP

WALMART COMMUNITY

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaWC P

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRICP

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRICP

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaWC P

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRICP

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRICP

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC P

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC P

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC P

Payable Number

269366

269703

269997

269854

269008'

269224

269312

2693S4

269760

269771

270399

270S83

330134

269892

3748808

INV0011S59

INV0011294

INV0011295

INV0011296

INV0011297

INVG011298

INV0011299

INV0011324

INV0011325

INV0011326

INV0011327

Purchase Order Number

S3897

53960

53960

53960

53852

53897

S3897

53897

53960

53960

53995

54026

52636

53960

54016

53877

Description (Item]

CO.BLDG-RETRAaABLE

KNIFE/BLADES

C0.6LDG-V0LT METER,

BATTERIES, SCREWS

CO.BLD6-28" LOPPER

CO.BLDG-GAS TANK FOR

MOWER,

CO.BLDG-SINK COLD STEM

CO.BLDG-

COUPUNGS,ELBOWS

CO.BLDG-PLUMBING PARTS

CO.BLDG-NUTKITS

CO.BLDG-HOSES, FLEXI DRAI

C0.BLD6-TRAP, PVC NUT KIT

CO.BLOG-GASKET

CO.BLDG-

C0NNECT0R,6ASKEr,WRENC

H

CO.BLD6-2 METALJAIL

TOLIETS

CO.8LD6-0UTD00R LIGHT

CXDNTROL SENSOR

CO.BLOG-TOUETPAPER,

TRASH BAGS, PAPER TOWELS

CO.BIDG-CLEANING SUPPLIE

JUV.PRa&-ft96369100001

7/03/16-8/12/16

911-ti9&31B3362017/13/16-

8/12/16

CO.TAX-W96508836200

7/13/16-8/12/16

STORAGE-fi9669883620a

7/13/06-8/12/16

CO.TAX-f»96787336203

7/13/16-8/12/16

JP«3-«96404792002 7/12/16

-8/10/16

CO1IB-H56296207606

7/18/16-8/15/16

CO.UB-#9691878S306

7/18/16-8/15/16

CRTHSE-ll9698gi00001

7/13/16-8/15/16

J.aNR-«96612436202

7/15/16-8/15/16

Account Number

100-510-3390

lOO-SlO-3390

100-510-3390

100-510-3400

100-510-3460

100-510-3460

100-510-3460

100-510-3460

100-510-3460

100-510-3460

100-510-3460

100-510-3460

100-510-3460

100-510-3470

100-510-3480

100-510-3480

100-510-4300

100-510-4300

100-510-4300

100-510-4300

100-510-4300

100-510-4300

100-510-4300

100-510-4300

100-510-4300

100-510-4300

Account Name

Handtools

Handlools

Handtools

Lawns & Grounds

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Electrical

Janitorial Supplies

Janitorial Supplies
Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Payable Dates: 08/16/2016 - 08/31/2016

Project Account Name Amount

S.22

46.06

27.54

142.93

10.44

45.36

2.64

3.59

26.66

3.31

4.55

24.67

1,790.00

7.12

435.65

137.72

79.46

199.37

1,007.54

44.20

383.00

171.21

25.83

895.76

3,045.45

8,931.90
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

CnYOFGILMER

CITYOFGILMER

crTYOFGlLMER

CITY 0F6ILMER

CI7V0F6ILMER

CITYOFGILMER

CriYOFGILMER •

CITY OFGILMER

CITYOFGILMER

CENTERPOINT ENERGY

CENTERPOINT ENERGY

CENTERPOINT ENERGY

CENTERPOINT ENERGY

CENTERPOINT ENERGY

GOODE BROS. A/C& HEATIN

B&S HARDWARE

GRAINGER INC

B&S HARDWARE

Payable Number

JNV0011480

INV0011481

INV0011482

INV0011483

INV0011464

INV0011485

INV0011486

INV0011487

INV0011488

INV0011313

tNV0011314

INVOOIISIS

INV0011316

INV0011317

18492

27010S

9205844948

270164

Purchase Order Number Description (Item)

Department 560 - County Sheriff

QUILL CORPORATION 8156164

QUILL CORPORATION 8211493

QUILL CORPORATION 83196S3

NARDISPUBLICSAFETY 0124435-IN

AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTO S078804131

53939

54026

54035

53995

53977

53977

54006

53856

53956

J.CNTR-<I01067SOOOO 7/3/lS

-8/5/16

911-«0107605000 7/3/16-

8/5/16

CO.UB-fi0309820000 7/3/16
-8/5/16

CO.TAX-R1215100000 7/3/16

-8/S/16

CO.eLDQ-«1217100000

7/3/16-8/S/16

C0.8LDG-fll222900000

7/3/16-8/5/16

CRTHSE-tll327400000

7/3/16-8/5/16

JUV.PROB-II1327660000

7/3/16-8/5/16

ROCK-fll330410000 7/3/16-

8/5/16

J.CNTR-W7213629-4 7/15/16-
8/12/16

J.CNTR-«2680081-3 7/15/16-
8/12/16

CRTHSE.fl2740385-6 7/15/16
-8/12/16

CO.UB-«2779070-87/lS/16-

a/12/15

BANKJ^NNEX-a2706574-7

7/15/16-8/12/16

CO.BLDG-AC REPAIR (JUV

PROBATION AREA)

CO.BLDG-BELT

CO.BLDG-AC FAN PULLEY

OJ.BLDG-PAINT, COUPLING,

TUBE CUTTER

CO.S-aC40913l6 OFFICE

SUPPLIES

CO.S-flC4091316 OFFICE

SUPPLIES

CO.S-SC4091316

FOLDERS,PENS, PADS.

ENVELOPES

CO.S-UNIFORM PANTS

(A.TAYLOR)

CO.S-TIRES & VALVES

Account Number

100-510-4310

100-510-4310

100-510-4310

100-510-4310

100-510-4310

100-510-4310

100-510-4310

100-510-4310

100-510-4310

100-510-4320

100-510-4320

100-510-4320

100-510-4320

100-510-4320

100-510-4496

100-510-4496

100-510-4496

100-510-5100

100-560-3010

100-560-3010

100-560-3010

100-560-3110

100.560-3240

Account Name

Water, Sewer & Garbage

Water, Sewer & Garbage

Water, Sewer & Garbage

Water, 5cwcr.& Garbage

Water, Sewer & Garbage

Water, Sewer & Garbage

Water, Sewer & Garbage

Water, Sewer & Garbage

Water, Sewer & Garbage

Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Natural Gas

HVAC Repair

HVAC Repair

HVAC Repair

Facilities Improvement

Payable Dates: 08/16/2016

Project Account Name

DepartmentSlO- County Buildings Total:

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Uniforms & Accessories

Tires & Tubes

'08/31/2016

Amount

4,694.9S

26.13

136.81

-  76.08

26.86

13.26

448.34

26.13

50.93

32.16

622.30

38.16

34.24

37.06

175.00

22.89

40.10

49.83

25,242.93

55.99

14.29

172.22

249.96

928.16
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

QUILL CORPORATION

LANE WILLIAMS

Payable Number

8318213

INV0011450

Department: S65 - County Jal]

, AOS/SNAPPY lASERSERVICE 74166

TELEPHONESPEGALISTS 7885

QUILL CORPORATION 8156164

QUILL CORPORATION 8211493

GAUS, LLC 005835729

GAUS, LLC 005889802

NESHATAYLOR INV0011321

SYSCO EAST TEXAS 614170170

SYSCO EASTTEXAS 614264148

FLOWERS BAKING CO OP TYL 94607S43

FLOWERS BAKING CO OFTYL 9460768S

FLOWERS BAKING CO OFTYL 94607851

FLOWERS BAKING CO OFTYL 946079S7

MOORE MEDICAL 99177S261

ETMCPnrSBURG HOSPITAL INV0011234

GCODSHEPHERD MEDICAL INV0011237

DAVID W. BULLER M.D. INV0011343

ETMCPITTSDURG HOSPITAL INV0011498

ETMC FIRST PHYSICIANS CU INV0011499

GRAYSTON MITHCELL INV0011268

QUILL CORPORATION 8318192

QUILL CORPORATION 8356625

DIXIE PAPER COMPANY INV105421

DIXIE PAPER COMPANY INV107029

Purchase Order Number

S4000

54029

53988

S4002

53977

53977

53924

53882

53910

53964

53909

S3909

53963

53963

53983

53999

53999

53969

53998

Description (item)

CO.S-«C4091316 HAND

SANITIZER

CO.S-UNITfl4888 BRAKE

CHECK

CO.JAIL-TONER

COJAIL-INK CARTRIDGE

CO.JAIL-WC4091316 OFFICE

SUPPLIES

COJAIL-ffC4091316 OFFICE

SUPPUES

COJAIL-UNIFORMS

(HENDERSON)

COJAIL-UNIFORM PANTS &

SHIRTS

COJAIL-REIMB.MEOICAL

SUPPLIES

COJAIL-8.11.16 DELIVERY

COJAIL-OS.18.16 DEUVERY

COJAIL-8.9.16 DELIVERY

COJAIL-8.12.16 DELIVERY

COJAiL-08.16.16 DELIVERY

COJAIL-08.19.16 DEUVERY

COJAIL-INMATE MEDICAL

SUPPUES

CO.JA1L-»138219 COLLIN

PAYNE 8/4/16

COJAIL-lfL00580663938

JIMMY PHILLIPS

CONTRACTED MEDICAL

SERVICES

COJAIL-II138297 CORY

MITCHELL 8/11/16

CO.JAIL-tf49588965 MASON

MONDAYS/27/16

COJAIL-

REIMB.nNGERPRINTS FEE

CO.JA1L-#C4091315

BROOMS, DUSTPANS, TOUET

COJAIL-HC4091316

BROOMS, DUSTPANS, TOUET

COJAIL-DL£ACH,TP,TRASH

DAGS.PAPERTOWEIS

COJAIL-MNITORIAL

SUPPLIES (2 WEEKS)

Account Number

100-S60-3380

100-560-3420

100-S6S-3010

100-565-3010

100-565-3010

100-S65-3010

100-565-3110

100-565-3110

100-565-3125

100-565-3135

100-565-3135

100-565-3135

100-565-3135

100-565-3135

100-565-3135

100-565-3160

100-565-3160

100-565-3160

100-565-3160

100-565-3160

100-565-3160

100-565-3380

100-565-3480

100-565-3480

100-565-3480

100-565-3480

Account Name

Miscellaneous Expenses

Payable Dates: 08/16/2016

Project Account Name

Vehicle Repair & Maintenanc

Department 560 - County Sheriff Total:

Office Supplies'

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

OfficcSupplies

Uniforms & Accessories

Uniforms & Accessories

Prescriptions

Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Inmate Medical

Inmate Medical

Inmate Medical

Inmate Medical

Inmate Medical

Inmate Medical

Miscellaneous Expenses

JanltcrialSuppIies

Janitorial Supplies

Janitorial Supplies

Janitorial Supplies

.08/31/2016

Amount

49.79

80.00

1,550.41

119.95

11.99

87.87

43.47

49.27

397.56

50.42

3,196.43

3,367.82

82.50

62.50

82.50

60.50

1,341.73

112.67

298.24

1.000.00

130.52

425.46

10.21

4&Q8

28.00

392.50

842.00
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name Payable Number

CROSSPOINTCOMMUNICATI 411001357-1

CROSSPOINTCOMMUNICATI 421001100-1

ECOLAB 2744117

SYSCO EASTTEXAS 614170253

Payable Dates: 08/1G/2016 • 08/31/2016

SYSCO EASTTEXAS

KILGORE COLLEGE

614264526

28780

Department: 570 - Adult Probation

AT&T INV0011353

Department: 575 • Juvenile Probation

QUILL CORPORATION 8112259

EXPRESS LUBE DBA 4117S66

Department 611 • Road & Bridge
WAL-MARTCOMMUNITY INV0011279
ABLES-IAND, INC INV00U431

UNIFIRSTCORP ' 8260881792

UNIFIRSTCORP

UNIFIRSTCORP

JACKSON OIL COMPANY

JACKSON OIL COMPANY

WESTERN MARKETING,INC
WESTERN MARKETINGJNC
BRYAN & BRYAN

BRYAN & BRYAN

8260882810

8260883831

92S27

92527

IN1516057

IN1516482

0033078-IN

0033079-IN

AMERICAN SPECIALTY SUPPL U-72816

Purchase Order Number

53394

53394

54005

53973

54013

54027

53761

53987

BEN MEADOWS

B&S HARDWARE
SI02805790

268659

54032

54032

53955

53955

53961

53962

53889

54022

53914

Description (Item)

COJAIL-REPAIR big SANDY

REPEATER

COJAIL-REPAIR BIG SANDY

REPEATER

CGJAIL-MACHINE RENTAL

(08.11.16-09.10.16)
COJAIL-HAND

SOAP.DESTAINER,SANmZER,

LAUNDRY SOAP

CO.JAII-IAUNDRY SOAP &
DE5TAINER

CO.JAIL.JAIL EXAM

(A.BRANSON)

Account Number

100-565-4460

100-565-4460

100-565-4495

100-565-4495

100-565-4495

100-565-4502

SUP/PRO.RATA- 100-570-1330

S90366539091526 8/15/16

JUV.PROB-#C7S56733

SUPPLIES

JUV.PROB-OIL CHANGE

R&B-PRINTER

RSiB-COLOR LASERJET INK

R&B-»1C01527 UNIFORM

SERVICE

R&B-S1001527 UNIFORM

SERVICE

R&B-#1001S27 UNIFORM
SERVICE

R&B-4,452 GALLONS

UNLEADED

R&6-7,427 GALLONS DIESEL

R&B-OIL & GREASE

R&B-OIL&GREASE

R&B-ROAD OIL 8.10.16

OEUVERY

R&B-ROAD OIL8.11.16

DEUVERY

R&B-FLASHLIQHTS. LED

DUAL LIGHTS

R&D-RAIN SUITS (11)

R&B-DRILL BITS

100-575-3010

100-575-4520

100-611-3010

100-611-3010

100-611-3110

100-611-3110

100-611-3110

100-611-3200

100-611-3210

100-611-3220

100-611-3220

100-611-3340

100-611-3340

100-611-3360

100-611-3380

100-611-3390

Account Name Project Account Name

Radio &Te[etype Maintenan

Radio & Teletype Maintenan

Contracted Services

Contracted Services _

Contracted Services

Educational Expense

Department 565 - County Jail Total:

Local Telephone Service

Department 570-Adult Probation Total:

Office Supplies (Direct Super

Travel & Training (Direct Sup

Department 575 - Juvenile Probation Total:

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Uniforms & Accessories

Uniforms & Accessories

Uniforms & Accessories

Gasoline

Diesel

Oil, Grease & Lubricants

Oil, Grease & Lubricants

Road Oil

Road Oil

Signs & Safety

Miscellaneous Expenses

Handtools

Amount

1.580.00

410.00

93.48

470.08

218.64

30.00

15,064.39

204.65

204.65

678.97

42.95

721.92

129.00

389.96

318.91

262.51

293.41

8,273.11

13,982.36

1,413.39

35.93

14,580.60

14,614.80

1,200.00

220.45

32.28

8/29/2016 2:37:07 PM
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'EKpense Approval Report

Vendor Name

YAZEUCHEVROLET-OLDS. IN

UPSHURCOUNTY TAX ASSES

ROMCO EQUIPMENT COMPA

a&S HARDWARE

AND SUPPLY

CONROY TRACTOR INC

KIRBY SPENCER

PIPPINS ENTERPRISES, LLC

MATERIAL RESOURCES INC

B&S HARDWARE

B&S HARDWARE

WAL-MART COMMUNITY

Payable Number

11688

1NV0011470

10172313

269220

32960383 • -

62937

INV0011449

PESS822016

12964

269191

269197

INV001I281

Department: 64Z • Indigent Health

DIAGNOSTIC CLINIC OP LON INV0011227

LONGVIEWWELLNESSCENT 1NV0011286

ACUTE CARE SPECIAUSTS INV0011310

ACUTE CARE SPECIAUSTS 1NV0011311

ACUTE CARE SPECIALISTS INV0011312

NEUROHEALTH CENTER INV0011371

RED RIVER VALLEY RADIOLO INV0011372

DIAGNOSTIC CUNICOF LON INV0011490

DIAGNOSTIC CUNICOF LON INV0011491

DIAGNOSTIC CLINIC OF LON INVQ011492

DIAGNOSTIC CUNIC OP LON INV0011493

DIAGNOSTIC CLINIC OF LON 1NV0011494

LONGVIEWWELLNESSCENT INV0011503

Purchase Order Number

S3996

5404S

53810

S3899

S4040 -

53993

S3970

53953

54004

53899

53899

53885

Description (Item)

R&B-UNIT ff6823 INSPECTIO

R&B-UNIT 116823

REGISTRATION

R8tB-UNrr#101S SAFETY

SWITCH

RSB-HITCH

PINS,CAP,ENGINE PARTS UNI

R&B-OXYGEN"

R&D-UNrr«4077

COMPRESSOR

R&B-UNlT 87109 FUEL LINE

R8kB-BLADES, NUTS, BOLTS

R&B-PUG MILUN6

R&B-HOSE,CONNECTORS,

COUPLING

R&B-

PIPE,C0UPUN6,EIB0W,GLU

R&B-BLEACH & DISH SOAP

INDIG-W0000187210CL

BOBBIE WAGNER 8/2/16

INDIG-8471997 NONA SANO

8/8/16
INDIG-lf0059999748 USA

SHELTON 7/29/16
INDIG-800S9356242 NOEL

LEWIS 7/5/16

1NDIG-800S9999728 LISA

SHELTON 7/28/16

IND1G-86RERAN0001

RANDALL GREEN 5/27/16

INDIG-8436519JOHN

REYNOLDS 8/9/16

INDIG-8000168S790CL LISA

SHELTON 8/9/16

INDIG-8000168579DCL USA

SHELTON 7/9/16

INDIG-W000142647DCLJOHN

REYNOLDS 8/9/16

INOIG-80001426470CL JOH N

REYNOLDS 8/9/16

INDIG-8000309626Da

LARRY HASKINS 8/10/16

INDIG-8476493 ANGELA

ROOTS 8/23/16

Account Number

100-611-3420

100-611-3420

100-611-3430

100-611-3430

100-611-3430

100-611-3430

100-611-3430

100-611-3430

100-611-4495

100-611-5100

100-611-5100

100-611-5100

100-642-4801

100-642-4801

100-642-4801

100-642-4801

100-642-4801

100-642-4801

100-642-4801

100-642-4801

100-642-4801

100-642-4801

100-642-4801

100-642-4801

100-642-4801

Payable Dates: 08/16/2016 • 08/31/2016

Account Name Project Account Name Amount

Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 7.00

Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 7.50

Equipment Repair 8( Mainten 103.86

Equipment Repair 8i Mainten 31.61

Equipment Repair & Mainten 22.00
Equipment Repair & Mainten 35S.G9

Equipment Repair & Mainten 4.60

Equipment Repair & Mainten 1,606.25
Contracted Services 33,611.76

Facilities Improvement 29.19

Fadlities Improvement 19.90

Facilities Improvement S.97
Department 611 • Road & Bridge Total; 91,552.04

Physician, Non 33.27

Physician, Non 33.27

Physician, Non 79.62

Physician, Non 79.62

Physician, Non 98.98

Physician, Non 362.3S

Physician, Non 2432

Physician, Non 33.27

Physician, Non 6.42

Physician, Non 47.74

Physician, Non 84.69

Physician, Non 33.27

Physician, Non 45.00
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name Payable Number

LONGVIEWWELLNESSCENT INV0011S04

GOOD SHEPHERD MEDICAL INV00U239

GOOD SHEPHERD MEDICAL INV0011265

ETMC QUITMAN INV0011318

ETMC QUITMAN INV0011500

Department: 650 • County Library
AMAZON 0710615272S1

AMAZON 237985431187

EBSCGSUOSCRIPTIONSERVI 6951

Payable Dates: 08/16/2016 - 08/31/2016

OCLCINC

AMAZON

AMAZON

INGRAM UBRARYSERVICES

INGRAM UBRARYSERVICES

INGRAM UBRARY SERVICES

INGRAM UBRARYSERVICES

INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES

INGRAM UBRARYSERVICES

TXUPRieOSCUML

027862877029

290849527129

94094276

94094277

94205378

94205379

94205380

94205381

Department: 665 - Extension Service

JUUEYORK INV0011502

Fund: 101 - INSURANCE CLAIMS

Department: 409 - Non-Departmental

HEALTHFIRST CLAIMS 08081G-REFUND

HEALTHFIRST CLAIMS

HEALTHFIRST CLAIMS

HEALTHFIRST CLAIMS

HEALTHFIRST CLAIMS

081516

081516-SPEC

082216

082216-RX

Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number

INDlG-4476064 ANGELA 100-642-4801

ROOTS 8/22/16

INDIG-ffLM0Q128966 JOHN 100-642-4803

HAROLD REYNOLDS 5/10/16

INDI6-ffLM0032g504 BEN 100-642-4803

MCKNIGHT 6/6/16

INDIG-tt226S6S BOBBIE 100-642-4803

•  WAGNER8/7/16'

IND[6-»22656S BOBBIE 100-642-48O3

WAGNER 8/16/16

53932

53932

53984

52522

53978

53978

54028

54028

54028

54028

LIBRARY-(16) CASTER WHEEL

LIBRARY-(16) CASTER WHEEL

LIB-MAGAZINE RENEWALS

LIBRARY-CATALOG

SUBSCRIPTION

C0.U6-REFUND

CO.LIB-REFUND

LIBRARY-BOOK

UBRARY-{2) BOOKS

LIB-BOOK

LIB-BOOK

UB-2 BOOKS

LIB-BOOK

CO.EXT-

REIMB.591.6MI@$.54;7/5/l
6-7/28/16

100-650-3010

100-650-3010

100-650-3097

100-650-3097

100-550-5475

100-650-5475

100-6S0-S47S

100-650-5475

100-65D-S47S

100-650-S47S

100-650-5475

100-650-5475

100-665-4520

HEALTHFIRST REFUND 101-409-2900

□8/08/lS CLAIMS
HEALTH FIRST 08/15/16 101-409-2900
CLAIMS

HEALTHFIRST OVERSPEC 101-409-2900
08/15/16 CLAIMS
HEALTHFIRST08/22/16 101-409-2900
CLAIMS

HEALTHFIRST RX 08/22/16 101-409-2900
CLAIMS

Account Name

Physician, Non

Hospital Charges

Hospital Charges

Hospital Charges

Hospital Charges

Project Account Name

Department 642 • Indigent Health Total:

OfOce Supplies
Office Supplies
Subscriptions
Subscriptions

Ubrary Materials
Library Materials
Library Materials
Ubrary Materials
Ubrary Materials
Ubrary Materials
Ubrary Materials
Ubrary Materials

Department 6S0- County Library Total:

Local Travel Reimbursement

Department 66S - Extension Service Total:

Fund 100 - GENERAL FUND Total:

Insurance Claims

Insurance Claims

Insurance Claims

Insurance Claims

Insurance Claims

Amount

33.27

451.44

1.563.17

10.886.94

1,163.47

15,060.11

14.95

14.99

1,018.54
736.45

-20.00

-18.51

14-31

27.54

14.83

13.78

28.61

8.45

1,853.94

319.46

319.46

257,185.16

452.34

17,745.85

149.61

23,074.73

13,479.63
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

HEALTHFIRST CLAIMS

HEALTHFIRSTTPA, INC

Payable Number

082216-SPEC

SEPrie

•Fundrl02-SAIARY-

POLICE AND FIREMEN'S INS. INV0011393

TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R INV001139S

WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS INV0011394

AFIAC INV0011392

AGL 6PO-400S INV0011391

Fund: 103-mC125

HEALTHFIRSTFSA/125 081516

HEAlTHRRSTFSA/125 082216

HEALTHFIRST FSA/125 082916

UPSHUR COUNTY INSURANC 1NV0011430

MANHATTAN INSURANCE 6R INV0011351

WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS 1NV00113S0

AFIAC INV0011349

NATIONAL FAMILY CARE INV0011348

THE UNCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INV0011520

Fund: 201 • UPSHUR CO. RECORDS MGMT& PRESERVATION

Department: 409 - Non-Departmental

QUILL CORPORATION 8491659 S3979

Purchase Order Number Description {Item}

HEALTHFIRST OVERSPEC

08/22/16 CLAIMS
SEPTie HEALTHFIRST

PREMIUMS

«0004212440-2

UP.CO.SHERIFF DEPT

UNIT 11329 MONTHLY REPOR

#46512 PAYROLL DEDUCTIO

#55217 PAYROa DEDUCTIO

#G70B10 PAYROLL

DEDUCTION

Account Number

101-409-2900

101-409-2930

102-20410

102-27230

102-27263

102-27265

102-27266

HEALTHFIRST FSA 08/15/16

CLAIMS

HEALTHFIRST FSA 08/22/16

CLAIMS

HEALTHFIRST FSA 08/29/16

CLAIMS

08/31/16 DEPENDENT INS

PREMIUMS IRC/125

8/31/16 #4269 PAYROLL
DEDUCTION

08/31/lS #46512 PAYROLL

DEDUCTION

8/31/16 #55217 PAYROLL
DEDUCTION

8/31/16 #3152 PAYROLL

DEDUCTION

V1SI0N-#UPSHUR-BL-

1553026 8/1-31/16

103-27200

103-27200

103-27200

103-27201

103-27202

103-27203

103-27205

103-27207

103-27209

NON.DEPT.#C857133

SHREDDER

201-409-5400

Account Name

Insurance Claims

Insurance Premiums

Payable Dates: 08/16/2016

Project Account Name

Department 409 - Non-Departmental Total:

Fund 101 - INSURANCE CLAIMS Total:

Police And Firemen's Insuran

Retirement Payable

Washington National

AFLAC

Arc

Fund 102 - SAlARYTotal:

125 FSA contributions unspe

125 FSA contributions unspe

125 FSA contributions unspe

125 Dependent Premiums

125 Central United

125TL/Washlngton National

125 AFUC

125 National Family Care

125 Vision Lincoln National

Fund 103-IRCIZS Total:

Office Machines & Equipmen

Department 409 • Non-Departmental Total:

Fund 201 - UPSHUR CO. RECORDS MGMT 8c PRESERVATION Total:

■08/31/2016

Amount

156.25

44,565.70

99,624.11

99,624.11

19.12

39,544.22
264.14

136.33

408.87

40,372.68

40,372.68

125.00

1,277.60

153.19

6,751.96

18.26

226.00

1,540.58

22.50

1,244.22

11359.31

11359.31

2,759.99

2,759.99

2,759.99
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name Payable Number

Fund: 22S - COUNTY CLERK RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE

Department: 403 - County Clerk

MANATRON INC. INVC05478S

Fund: 228 ■ CHSJP-JP COURTHOUSE SECURITY

Department: 451 - Justice of the Peace til

MY ALARM CENTER 7759453

Department: 4S3-Justice of the Peace H3

ADTSECURUYSERVICES.INC INV001i477

Fund:700-STATE FEES

OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX INV0011292

Fund: 702-TPWL FINES

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE INV0011301

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE INV0011513

Fund: 900-CSCD BASIC SUPERVISION

Department: 570 • Adult Probation

CHEVRON &TEXACO INV0011364

CARDSERVICECENTER INV0011489

AMERICAN SCREENING CORP 0059875-IN

THE LAB INV0011300

NORTHEASTTEXAS CHILD AD INVOOU291

QUILL CORPORATION 8406243

OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT PLAN INV0011320

PITNEYBOWES PURCHASER INV0011323

Purchase Order Number Description (Item)

CO.CLK-#4323100 FILMS

Account Number

225-403-6999

ROCK-fl680S-Al689 9/1-

30/16

JP#3-»54303848 9/1/16-

11/30/16

228-451-4495

228-453-4495

JPIfl-«OBS162001548 2ND 700-21500

QTR APRIL MAY JUNE 2016

JP»3-»3C16-0232 WILLIAM 702-25900

SKINNER

JP«3-»3C16-0264VERN0N 702-25900

JONES

SUP-«7898789859 7/15/16-
8/14/16

SUP&CCP-#2307 8/12/16

SUP-fl00-00160S5 (200)
PANELS

SUP.{7)TESTINGS

SUP-BILLY

HASHAWAY;CONF;9/14-15/l

SUP-JIC49034 SUPPLIES

SUP-M974 8/8/16

SUP-fl8000-9000-0937-12S7

8/3/16

900-570-4901

900-570-4901

900-570-4902

900-570-4902

900-570-4903

900-570-4904

900-570-4904

900-570-4904

Account Name

Film Storage

Payable Dates: 08/16/2016 - 08/31/2016

Project Account Name Amount

Department 403 - County Clerk Total:

Fund 225-COUNTY CLERK RECORDS ARCHIVE FEETotal:

Contracted Services

Department 451-Justice of the Peace ffl Total:

Contracted Services

Department 453 - Justice of the Peace H3 Total:

Fund 228 • CHSJP-JP COURTHOUSE SECURITY Total:

OmnI Fees

Fund 700 - STATE FEES Total:

Parks & Wildlife Fines Holdin

Parks & Wildlife Fines Holdin

Fund 702 - TPWL FINES Total:

CSCD Travel & Transportab'o

CSCD Travel & Transportatlo

CSCD Contracted Services

CSCD Contracted Services

CSCD Professional Fees

CSCD Supplies & Operating

CSCD Supplies & Operating

CSCD Supplies & Operating

309.70

309.70

309.70

49.99

49.99

108.S4

108.54

158.53

122.30

12230

122.30

17.00

111.35

12835

128.35

179.47

245.61

1,295.00

231.00

50.00

544.42

258.39

108.99
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

TELEPHONE SPECIAUSTS

Payable Number

INV0011330

Purchase Order Number

CARD SERVICE CENTER INV0011362

CARD SERVICE CENTER INV0011363

AT&T INV0011309

CPU WHOLESALE COMPUTE 404695

CPU WHOLESALE COMPUTE 405210

Fund: 901 - CSCD - X - COMMUNITY SERVICE RESnTUTlON

Department: 570-Adult Probation

CHEVRON &TBXACO INV0011364

CARD SERVICE CENTER INV00114S9

Fund: 961 - JUVENILE COMMUNITY PROGRAMS

Department: 576 - Juvenile • Court intake

OZARKA WATER 31122

RICOH USA,INC 97374S39

VERIZON WIRELESS 9770282836

STEWART INSURANCE A6EN INV0011511

Description (Item)

SUP-NOTARY STAMP

(A.TAVLOR)

SUP'«2158 8/12/16

SUP-H23318/12/16

SUP-H1629029 8/9/16

SUP-SCANJET PRO

SUP-IABOR

Account Number

900-570-4904

900-570-4904

900-570-4904

900-570-4905

900-570-4906

900-570-4906

SU^#7898789859 7/15/16- 901-570-4901

8/14/16

SUP&CCP-A2307 8/12/16 901-570-4906

JUV.PROB-WATER 9S1-S76-4Q41

JUV.PROB-lfl434697- 961-576-4041

3381837 8/11/19-9/10/16

JUV.PROa-»742021655- 961-576-4041

000017/13/16-8/12/16
JUV.PROB-#18104226 9/1/16 961-576-4041

■9/1/17

Account Name

CSCD Supplies & Operating

Payable Dates: 08/16/2016 - 08/31/2016

Project Account Name Amount

34.99

CSCD Supplies & Operating
CSCD Supplies & Operating
CSCD Utilities

CSCD Equipment
CSCD Equipment . . _ .

Department 570 - Adult Probation Total:

Fund 900 - CSCD BASIC SUPERVISION Total:

CSCD Travel & Transportatio

CSCD Equipment
Department 570 - Adult Probation Total;

Fund 901 • CSCD -1 - COMMUNITY SERVICE RESTTTUTION Total:

Operating Expenses (Co mm
Operating Expenses (Comm

Operating Expenses (Comm

Operating Expenses (Comm

Department 576 - Juvenile - Court Intake Total:

Fund 961 - JUVENILE COMMUNITY PROGRAMSTotal:

94.00

199.02

81.08

389.00

57.00

3,767.97

3,767.97

220.35

81.33

301.68

301.68

16.23

116.23

356.10

50.00

536.56

538.56

Grand Total: 416,628.34
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 08/16/2016 - 08/31/2016

Report Summary

Fund Summary

Fund Expense Amount

100-GENERALFUND 257,185.16

101-INSURANCE CLAIMS 99,624.11

102-SALARY 40,372.68

103-IRC 125. 11,35931

201- UPSHUR CO. RECORDS M6MT & PRESERVATION 2,759.99

225 - COUNTY CLERK RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 309.70

228-CHSJP-JP COURTHOUSE SECURITY 15833

700-STATE FEES 12230

702-TPWL FINES 12835

900 - CSCD BASIC SUPERVISION 3,767.97

901 - CSCD - 1 - COMMUNITY SERVICE RESTITUTION 301.68

961 - JUVENILE COMMUNITY PROGRAMS 538.56

Grand Total: 416,62834

Account Summary

Account Number Account Name Expense Amount

100-20100 Delinquent Tax Attorney 14,433.23

100-20106 County Oerk Other Agen 26.46

100-20202 DA Seized Funds 5,975.00

100-401-3010 Office Supplies 57.56

100-403-3010 Office Supplies 62.95

100-409-3080 Postage 3,800.00

10(M09-4410 Service Agreements 137.84

100-409-4495 Contracted Services 44.00

100-410-4330 Local Telephone Sennce 9.02

100-411-4495 Contracted Services 4,050.00

10G-411-S200 Computer Equipment 3,152.30

100-426-4110 Senate BIN 7 Appolntme 700.00

100-426-4135 Court Costs & Services 497.00

100-435-4015 Sub Court flepcrter 200.00

100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appolntme 4,800.00

100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- C 2,478.50

100-435-4135 Court Costs & Services 775.35

100-435-4145 Transcripts 615.00

10CM35-418S Psychological Evaluation 1,125.75

100-450-3010 Office Supplies 620.00

100-450-3030 Printed Materials 525.00

100-453-3010 Office Supplies 71.00

100-476-3105 Investigative Expenses 126.00

100-476-4502 Educational Expense 50.00

8/29/2016 2:37:07 PM Page 14 of 17



Expense Approval Report

Account Summary
Account Number Account Name Expense Amount
100-499-4502 Educational Expense 170.00

100-499-5200 Computer Equipment 2.500.00

100-505-4640 Appraisal District Pro-Ra 58.613.35

100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 1,194.52
.100-510-3390 Handtools - - - 78.82

lOO-SlO-3400 Lawns 8i Grounds 142.93

100-510-3460 Plumbing 1.911.22
100-510-3470 Electrical 7.12

100-510-3480 Janitorial Supplies 573.37

100-510-4300 Electricity 14,783.72

100-510-4310 Water. Sewer 8( Garbage 5.499.49

100-510-4320, Natural Gas 763.92

100-510-4496 HVAC Repair 237.99

100-510-5100 Facilities Improvement 49.83

100-560-3010 Office Supplies 242.50

100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 249.96

100-560-3240 Tires & Tubes 928.16

100-560-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 49,79

100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Mainte 80.00

100-565-3010 Office Supplies 263.28

100-555-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 446.83

100-565-3125 Prescriptions 50.42

100-565-3135 Food 6,872.25

100-565-3160 inmate Medical 3.308.62

100-565-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 10.21

100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 1,310.58
100-565-4460 Radio & Teletype Mainte 1,990.00
100-555-4495 Contracted Services 782.20

100-565-4502 Educational Expense 30.00

100-570-4330 Local Telephone Service 204.65

100-575-3010 Office Supplies (Direct S 678.97

100-575-4520 Travel & Training {Direct 42.95

100-611-3010 Office Supplies 518.96

100-611-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 874.83

100-611-3200 Gasoline 8,273.11

100-611-3210 Diesel 13,982.36
100-611-3220 on. Grease & Lubricants 1,44932

100-611-3340 Road Oil 29,195.40

100-611-3360 Signs & Safety 1,200.00

100-611-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 220.45

100-611-3390 Handtools 32.28

100-611-3420 Vehicle Repair & Mainte 14.50

Payable Dates: 08/16/2016 - 08/31/2016

8/29/2016 2:37:07 PM
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 08/16/2016 • 08/31/2016

Account Number Account Name Expense Amount

100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mai 2,124.01

100-611-4495 Contracted Services 33,611.76

100-611-5100 Facilities Improvement 55.06

100-642-4801 Physician, Non 995.09

100-642-4803 Hospital Charges' 14,065.02

100-650-3010 Office Supplies 29.94

100-650-3097 Subscriptions 1,754.99

100-650-5475 Library Materials 69.01

100-665-4520 Local Travel Relmbursem 319.46

101-409-2900 Insurance Claims 55,058.41

101-409-2930 Insurance Premiums 44,565.70

102-20410 Police And Firemen's Ins 19.12

102-27230 Retirement Payable 39,544.22

102-27263 Washington National 264.14

102-27265 AFIAC 13633

102-27266 AIG 408.87

103-27200 125 FSA contributions u 1,555.79

103-27201 125 Dependent Premiu 6,751.96

103-27202 125 Central United 18.26

103-27203 125 TL/Washlngton Nati 226.00

103-27205 12SAFLAC 1,540.58

103-27207 125 National Family Car 2230

103-27209 125 Vision Lincoln Natio 1,244.22

201-409-5400 Office Machines & Equip 2,759.99

225-403-6999 Film Storage 309.70

228-451-4495 Contracted Services 49.99

228-453-4495 Contracted Services 108.54

700-21500 Omni Fees 122.30

702-25900 Parks 8( Wildlife Fines H 128.35

900-570-4901 CSCD Travel 8i Transport 425.08

900-570-4902 CSCO Contracted Service 1,526.00

900-570-4903 CSCD Professional Fees 50.00

900-570-4904 CSCD Supplies 8( Operati 1,239.81

900-570-4905 CSCD UtIIilles 81.08

900-570-4905 CSCD Equipment 446.00

901-570-4901 CSCD Travel 8i Transport 220.35

901-570-4906 CSCD Equipment 8133

961-576-4041 Operating Expenses (Co 538.56

Grand Total: 416,62834
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 08/16/2016 • 08/31/2016

Project Account Summary

ProJectAccountKey Expense Amount

••None** 416,628.34

Grand Total: 416,628.34
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Accounts Payable Addendum Pending Budget Amendment Approval 8/31/2016

100-435-4110 Total

100-435-4120 Total

100-435-4185 Total

Acct Acct Descrlntion Vendor Cause U Amount

100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 John Moore 17003 $ 1,097.50

100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 John Moore none $ 450.00

100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Matthew Patton 17283 s 450.00

100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Matthew Patton 17351 $ 450.00

100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Matthew Patton 17434 s 618.40

100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Matthew Patton 15557 $ 450.00

100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Dwight Brannon 17150 $ 3,304.87

$ 6,820.77

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Vicki Haynes 425-14 $ 177.50

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ I  Vicki Haynes 401-14 $ 190.50

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Vicki Haynes 16-00236 $ 149.00

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ i  Vicki Haynes 385-15 $ 198.00

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Vicki Haynes 16-00349 $ 270.00

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Matthew Patton 16-00143 s 140.00

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Matthew Patton 16-00336 $ 172.50

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Matthew Patton 15-00564 $ 205.00

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Matthew Patton 16-00312 $ 140.00

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Michael Martin 15-00539 $ 203.50

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Michael Martin 449-15 $ 245.75

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Leslie Bullard 16-00374 $ 122.00

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Leslie Bullard 16-00248 s 375.50

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Leslie Bullard 16-00236 $ 154.50

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Lana Choy 16-00144 $ 481.25

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Lana Choy 16-00350 $ 400.00

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Lana Choy 554-14 $ 221.25

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Lana Choy 449-15 s 313.75

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Lana Choy 16-00140 s 135.00

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Clifford Jessup 16-00150 $ 226.25

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  Clifford Jessup 16-00140 $ 140.00

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  John Bolster 16-00312 $ 335.00

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ i  John Bolster 289-15 s 107.50

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  John Bolster 16-00180 $ 218.75

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  John Bolster 385-15 $ 37.50

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  John Bolster 16-00165 $ 440.00

100-435-4120 Appt Atty Civ 1  John Bolster 16-00414 $ 140.00

$ 5,940.00

100-435-4185 Psych Eval Thomas Allen 17016 $ 375.00

100-435-4185 Psych Eval Thomas Allen 17378 $ 625.00

100-435-4185 Psych Eval Thomas Allen 17455 $ 625.00

100-435-4185 Psych Eval Thomas Allen 17124 $ 625.00

$ 2,250.00

Grand Total $ 15,010.77
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Upshur County

Payable Register
Payable Detalli by Vendor Name

Packet: APPicr00847 - 08/30/16 BV

Payable It

Payable Description

PayableType Post Date

Bank Code

Item Date Due Date Discount Date Amount Tax 'Shipping Discount Total

Vendor: AMA2ING.GRANTS ■ AMAZING GRANTS. INC

2S Invoice 8/30/2016 8/30/2016
R&B ACTIR)l-230 SPIOEfi ULY RD PROJEC>. ABAP- Upshur County Treasurer

items ;

8/31/2016 8/30/2015 863.00

Vender Total:

0.00 I 0.00 0.00

863.

863.

Item Description Commodity

R&BffCTIF-01-230 SPIDER UlYRDPROJ NA

Distributions

Units Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount

0.00 0.00 863.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total

863.00

Account Number Account Name

Grant Expenditures

Project Account Key Amount

863.00

Percent

lOO.OOJi

Vendor: HEALTHFIRST.MED - HEALTHFIRST CLAIMS

082916 Invoice 8/30/2016 8/30/2016

HEALTHFIRST08/29/16CIAIMS AB.INS- UpshurCountyTreasurer
Items

8/31/2016

I  VendorTotat: 88,633

8/30/2016 68,504.14 0.00 O.OO 0.00 63,504

item Description Commodity

HEALTKFIRSr08/2g/16 CLAIMS NA

Distributions

Units Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total

0.00 0.00 68,504.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 68,504.14

Account Number

101-409-2900

Account Name

Insurance Qaims

Project Account Key Amount Percent

68,504.14 lOO.OOli

Invoice

HEALTHFIRST OVERSPEC 08/29/16 CLAIMS

Items

8/30/2016 8/30/2016 8/31/2016

AB.INS - UpshurCountyTreasurer
6/30/2016 129.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 129.01

Item Description Commodity

HEALTHFIRST OVERSPEC 08/29/16 CLAI NA

Distributions

Units Price Amount Tax Shipping Djscount
0.00 0.00 129.01 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total

129.01

Account Number

101-409.29a0

Account Name

Insurance Gaims

Project Account Key Amount

129.01

Percent

100.00>S

\9-
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Payable Register Packet; APPKT00847 - 08/30/16 B

Payable Summary
i

mual Payment BalancType Count Gross Tax Shipping Discount Total

Invoice 3 69,496.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 69,496.15

Grand Total: 69,496.15 O.OD 0.00 0.00 69,496.15

I  0.00 69,496.15

0.00 69,496.15

8/30/2016 11:50:06 AM Page2)f3



Payable Register

Account

lOO-Sll-7000

Account Summary

Name

Grant Expenditures

Total:

Packet: APPICT00S47 - 08/30/16 BV

Amount

863.00

863.00

Account Name

I

Amount

101-4Q9.29Q0 Insurance Claims

Total:

68,633.15

68.633.15

8/30/2016 11:50:06 AM Page 3 0/3
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Upshur County

[payable Register
Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT00846 • 083016

Payable#

Payable Description

Payable Type Post Date

Bank Code

SH

Item Date Due Date Discount Date Amount Tax Shipping Discount fotal

Vendor: JUNE J BARNETT - JUNE J. BARNETT

4223 Invoice 8/30/2016 8/30/2016

CO.CT-COURT REPORTING 8/29/16 AB.AP - Upshur County Treasurer
Items

Item Description Commodity

CO.Cr.COURTREPORT[NQ8/29/16 NA

Distributions

Un

8/31/2016 8/30/2016

VendorTotal:

300.00 O.CO 0.00 0.00

its Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount

0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00

Total

300.00

Account Number Account Name

Sub Court Reporter

Project Account Key Amount

300.00

Percent

100.00?^ ■

30O.OO

300.00

Vendor: MATTHEW.PATTON - MATTHEW PATTON

INV0011S67 Invoice 8/3O/2016 8/30/2016

CO.CT-#37,484 MYKOS CHANDLER AB.AP - Upshur County Treasurer

Items —

8/31/2016 8/30/2016 350.00

'  VendorTotal:

0.<X 0.00 0.00

Item Description Commodity

CO.CT-#37,484 MYKOS CHANDLER NA

Distributions

Units Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount

0.00 0.00 350.00 0.0 0 0.00 0.00

Total

350.00

Account Number

100-426-4110.

Account Name

Senate Bill 7 Appointments

Project Account Key Amount Percent

350.00 100.00%

O.OO

350.00

Vendor: TIM.BRYAN - TIM BRYAN BADGE SALES

INV0011566 Invoice 8/30/2016

JP#1-BADGE:LEATHER RECESSEDCARRIER

Items

8/30/2016

AB.AP- Upshur County Treasurer

8/31/2016 8/30/2016 106.00 0.00

VendorTotal:

0.00 0.00

Item Description Commodity

JP#1-BADGE;LEATHER RECESSED CARRI NA

Distributions

Units Price Amount Tax Shipping 'Discount
0.00 0.00 106.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total

IOE.OO

Account Number

10(M51-301D

Account Name

Office Supplies

Project Account Key Amount Percent

106.00 100.00%

116.00

1 )6.00

Vendor: R-W.MANES - VlfYONE MANES

INV0011569 Invoice ' 8/30/2016 8/30/2016
JPAl-REIMBJUDGE ROBE AB.AP> UpshurCountyTreasurer

Items

8/31/2016 8/30/2016 119.90 0.00

VendorTotal:

0.00 0.00

Item Description

JPPl-REIMBJUDGE ROBE

Distributions

Commodity

NA

Units Price Amount Tax Shipping I Discount

0.00 0.00 119.90 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total

119.90

Account Number

100^51-3010

Account Name

Office Supplies

Project Account Key Amount Percent

119.90 100.00%

119.90

19.90

\Vf
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Payable Register

Type

Packet: APPKT00846 < 0S3Q1

Payable Summary

Count Gross Tax Shipping Discount Total Manual Payment Bal;

SH

nee

Invoice

Grand Total:

875.90

875.90

D.OO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

875.90

875.90

0.00

0.00

875.90

87 i.90

8/30/2016 11:46:46 AM PaO'b2of3



Payable Register

Account Summary

Account Name

Packet: APPKT00846 • 083016 SH

'Amount

100-426-4015

100-451-3010

Sub Court Reporter

Senate Bill 7 Appointments

Offlce Supplies

I  300.00

350.00

225.S0

Total: 875.90
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